ANCADES

SABADO - 4 ANOS

Clasific.

10
2°EX
2°EX
4°EX
4°EX

60

Nombre Caballo

IMPULSO DEL AMOR

IDUS DE DUERO
CACHAREL DE RIVERLAND
CARPE DIEM DE BAUDRY
LITTLE NEW DE ORION
RAYBAN DE ZABALA

th‘-l |I|| e NN
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Castilla y Lo

Pavo-*f

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :01

Jinete

Piekutowska Skaruch, Karolina
Gutiérrez Bazaco, Santiago
Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Cerdido Gastesi, Angel
Lasquetty Alonso, Juan Ignacio
Hernando Francisco, Noemi

Puntos

© oo M O

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS



DOMINGO - 4 ANOS

Clasific.

1°EX
1°EX
3°EX
4°EX
4°EX

Nombre Caballo

RAYBAN DE ZABALA
CARPE DIEM DE BAUDRY
IMPULSO DEL AMOR
LITTLE NEW DE ORION
CACHAREL DE RIVERLAND
IDUS DE DUERO

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :04

PREMIOS
ANCADES
Jinete Puntos SOCIOS

Hernando Francisco, Noemi
Cerdido Gastesi, Angel
Piekutowska Skaruch, Karolina
Lasquetty Alonso, Juan Ignacio
Hubert Berthou, Anthony 8
Gutiérrez Bazaco, Santiago ELIM

o h OO



SABADO - 5 ANOS

Clasific.

1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
90
10°EX
10°EX
12°
13°

Nombre Caballo

SHAKIRA POP

GENIO DE LLAMOSAS

CAN CAN

QATAR

QUALITY DE VILLAFRANCA
FLOSTYK F

L’AMORE DI CAPIROSSI YAR
QUARTAGO DE VILLAFRANCA
HAN SOLO DEL AMOR
HADITA DE VALE

LLAIN DE LAS LLAMOSAS
LADYCLEAR VALME

QARAT DE VILLAFLRANCA
TRUMAN

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :02

Jinete

Romero Crespo, Isabel

Alvarez Amaro, Hugo

Pavlovic Pavlovic, Andrej

del Olmo Torremocha, Eva
Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Alonso Benito, Carla

Rubia Gémez, Rodrigo

Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Fernandez Gil-Fournier, Ignacio
Ruiz de Eguilaz de Leon, Jorge
Colomer Barrera, Francisco
Valladolid Medina, Alejandro
Hubert Berthou, Anthony

de Andrés Pozo, Alejandro José

Puntos

o DA 2O OOCOOO OO
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ELIM

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS

125,00 €
125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €



DOMINGO - 5 ANOS

Clasific.

1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
1°EX
8°EX
8°EX
8°EX
11°EX
11°EX
13°

Nombre Caballo

LLAIN DE LAS LLAMOSAS
FLOSTYK F

QUALITY DE VILLAFRANCA
L’AMORE DI CAPIROSSI YAR
SHAKIRA POP

CAN CAN

QATAR

HADITA DE VALE

HAN SOLO DEL AMOR
QUARTAGO DE VILLAFRANCA
LADYCLEAR VALME

GENIO DE LLAMOSAS
QARAT DE VILLAFLRANCA
TRUMAN

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :05

Jinete

Colomer Barrera, Francisco
Alonso Benito, Carla

Hubert Berthou, Anthony

Rubia Gémez, Rodrigo

Romero Crespo, Isabel
Pavlovic Pavlovic, Andrej

del Olmo Torremocha, Eva
Ruiz de Eguilaz de Ledn, Jorge
Fernandez Gil-Fournier, Ignacio
Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Valladolid Medina, Alejandro
Alvarez Amaro, Hugo

Hubert Berthou, Anthony

de Andrés Pozo, Alejandro José

Puntos

o ® ©® A AMNMNOOOOOOO

ELIM

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS

166,68 €
166,68 €

166,68 €



SABADO - 6 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°
8o
9o
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

20°

21°
22°

Nombre Caballo

ITACASC

MAYFLY

AVEL DE LA LANDE
IRINA DEL ARA

KEVIN

PRINCESSE DE VILLAFRANCA
CHICO DE LLAMOSAS
FALLING WATER
MURILLO DEL SOL

FA DE SALINAS
FERNGRAVIN

TAIFAS DE LA VALLARNA
BERLINO

WITELLA

VALENTINA DEL POMAR
NIKITA COULUR
CARENA DE WALYRO
REVE DE LA REAL
FIDEA

RUN RUN

FALYETTE P

ROSEWIND
RUN RUN DE OLID

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :03

Jinete

Cerdido Gastesi, Angel
Garrido Martin, Vicente
Marsa Lafarge, Diana
Cerdido Calderon, Marta
Travner, Hana

Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Alvarez Amaro , Hugo
Gonzalez Estebanez, Eduardo
Romero Villanueva, Andrea
del Olmo Torremocha, Eva
Gomez Salvai, Diego

Ruiz Fernandez, Elena

de Rafael Topfer, Susana
Tapias Villanueva, Rafael
Zarate Posadas, Carlos
Pavlovic Pavlovic, Andrej
Velar Giménez, Fernando
Gonzalez Martin, Marta
Véazquez Herranz, Manuel
Mufioz Vega, Abel

Gomez Salvai, Diego

Mufioz Vega, Abel
Garcia-Gallardo Frings, Juan

Puntos Tiempo

WO oo ahDdADANASOOOOO
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ELIM

28,03
32,12
32,31
33,02
36,05
35,55
31,22
34,39
35,35
36,50
36,77
37,22
37,55
38,08
40,50
35,12
35,77
38,54
39,39
34,60
36,26

38,37

PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS

140,00 €
130,00 €

120,00 €

110,00 €
100,00 €



DOMINGO - 6 ANOS

Clasific.

10
20
30
40
50
6°
7°
8o
9o
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°

20°

21°
22°
23°

Nombre Caballo

CHICO DE LLAMOSAS
KEVIN

BERLINO

PRINCESSE DE VILLAFRANCA
AVEL DE LA LANDE
FALYETTE P
FERNGRAVIN

ITACA SC

MAYFLY

MURILLO DEL SOL
IRINA DEL ARA
WITELLA

FALLING WATER

FA DE SALINAS

RUN RUN DE OLID
NIKITA COULUR

RUN RUN

REVE DE LA REAL
TAIFAS DE LA VALLARNA
CARENA DE WALYRO
ROSEWIND

FIDEA

VALENTINA DEL POMAR

CONCURSO :2016CCS1 - PRUEBA :06

Jinete

Alvarez Amaro , Hugo
Travner, Hana

de Rafael Topfer, Susana
Hubert Berthou, Anthony
Marsa Lafarge, Diana
Gomez Salvai, Diego
Gomez Salvai, Diego
Cerdido Gastesi, Angel
Garrido Martin, Vicente
Romero Villanueva, Andrea
Cerdido Calderén, Marta
Tapias Villanueva, Rafael
Gonzalez Estebanez, Eduardo
del Olmo Torremocha, Eva
Garcia-Gallardo Garcia, Enrique
Pavlovic Pavlovic, Andrej
Mufioz Vega, Abel
Gonzalez Martin, Marta
Ruiz Fernandez, Elena
Velar Giménez, Fernando
Mufioz Vega, Abel
Vazquez Herranz, Manuel
Zarate Posadas, Carlos

Puntos Tiempo

61,80
67,17
69,35
70,01
70,40
71,06
71,63
61,33
65,07
66,05
66,37
69,91
71,47
72,05
73,43
75,54
76,34
77,47
79,21
81,36
75,30
77,57
83,99
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PREMIOS
ANCADES
SOCIOS

140,00 €

130,00 €
120,00 €

110,00 €
100,00 €



